
Coaches:

Devin Scott, Head Coach
Jeremy Barss, Asst Coach
Ashton Capone, Asst Coach

 Saratoga Springs High School
(B) F Football

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 29, 2018 Wed Scrimmage @ Queensbury 10:00
AM

7:00
PM Queensbury HS NL

Sep 6, 2018 Thu Regular
Season

@ Guilderland High
School

4:15
PM

6:15
PM

Guilderland High
School Football Field

Departure Time:
3:00 AM L

Sep 12, 2018 Wed
Regular
Season
(Saratoga Hs)

Christian Brothers
Academy, Albany

4:15
PM

6:15
PM

Saratoga Springs
High School L

Sep 20, 2018 Thu Regular
Season

Shenendehowa
High School

4:15
PM

6:15
PM

Saratoga Springs
High School L

Sep 26, 2018 Wed Regular
Season

@ Shaker High
School

6:30
PM

Arthur Walker Field-
Shaker High School

Departure Time:
5:00 PM L

Oct 3, 2018 Wed Scrimmage Queensbury 4:30
PM

6:15
PM

Maple Avenue
Middle School L

Oct 10, 2018 Wed Regular
Season

Guilderland High
School

4:15
PM

6:15
PM

Saratoga Springs
High School L

Oct 17, 2018 Wed Regular
Season

@ Christian
Brothers Academy,
Albany

4:15
PM

6:15
PM TBD Departure Time:

3:00 PM L

Oct 24, 2018 Wed Regular
Season

@ Shenendehowa
High School

4:15
PM

6:15
PM

Shen High School
East Stadium (Turf
Field)

Departure Time:
3:00 PM L

Oct 30, 2018 Tue Regular
Season Shaker High School 4:15

PM
6:15
PM

Saratoga Springs
High School L

Date: 2024-07-15


	Saratoga Springs High School (B) F Football Coaches: Devin Scott, Head Coach Jeremy Barss, Asst Coach Ashton Capone, Asst Coach
	Coaches:
	(B) F Football


